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Katke Golf Course at Ferris State Univ
2025 MHSAA LP Girls D4 Golf Finals (182713)

Round 2 - Shotgun October 18, 2025 9:00AM

Academy of the Sacred Heart
Cece Fischer (10B / 9:00AM)
Kathryn Berg (11B / 9:00AM)
Maria Hopkins (12B / 9:00AM)
Romina Palazeti (10A / 9:00AM)

Savannah Casey (11A / 9:00AM)

Addison
Nevaeh Edison (2A / 9:00AM)

Bath
Addilyn Duflo (17B / 9:00AM)
Aubrey Dunckel (15B / 9:00AM)
Hattie Lalonde (16A / 9:00AM)
Mya Vietzke (15A / 9:00AM)
Sophia Perales (16B / 9:00AM)

Breckenridge
Ally Schmitz (7B / 9:00AM)
Brinley Humm (6B / 9:00AM)
Brooklynn Long (5B / 9:00AM)
Lydia Slavik (6A / 9:00AM)
Presley Butcher (5A / 9:00AM)

Brooklyn Columbia Central
Kelsey Fausz (4B / 9:00AM)
Maddy Truax (2B / 9:00AM)

Byron
Adalen Brown (4A / 9:00AM)

Cass City
Ashley Jones (6A / 9:00AM)
Lauryn Hempton (6B / 9:00AM)
Lilly Jaworski (5B / 9:00AM)
Lindsey Langenburg (7B /
9:00AM)
Rylee Bliss (5A / 9:00AM)

Cassopolis
Ava Wagoner (4B / 9:00AM)

Clawson
Joslynn Ramirez (4A / 9:00AM)

Elk Rapids
Caitlin White (16B / 9:00AM)
Laci Springborn (17B / 9:00AM)
Madelyn Conrad (15A / 9:00AM)

Melia Maris (15B / 9:00AM)
Piper Smith (16A / 9:00AM)

Farwell
Anna Van Buskirk (2A / 9:00AM)

Fowler
Noelle Krepps (4A / 9:00AM)

Grandville Calvin Christian
Jaidyn Kragt (9A / 9:00AM)
Jessa Graybill (7A / 9:00AM)
Madelynn Berkey (8A / 9:00AM)

Molly Jousma (9B / 9:00AM)
Ruby Van Haitsma (8B / 9:00AM)

Harbor Springs
Elaina Engel (14B / 9:00AM)
Josephine Kolka (13A / 9:00AM)

Katey Buchanan (14A / 9:00AM)

Quinn Myers (12A / 9:00AM)
Stellie Metiva (13B / 9:00AM)

Hemlock
Maylin Buckley (3A / 9:00AM)

Holton
Monica Mullins (3A / 9:00AM)

Ithaca
Libby Maurer (2B / 9:00AM)

Kalamazoo Christian
Lillian Locker (17B / 9:00AM)
Lizzie Yonkers (16A / 9:00AM)
Olivia Hanel (15B / 9:00AM)
Rylee Slater (16B / 9:00AM)
Sydney Earley (15A / 9:00AM)

Kalamazoo Hackett Catholic
Prep
Alanna Mills (5A / 9:00AM)
Alexa Rossell (6B / 9:00AM)
Ally Oldham (7B / 9:00AM)
Caroline Oldham (5B / 9:00AM)
Elle Redinger (6A / 9:00AM)

Lansing Catholic
Addi Rule (1A / 9:00AM)
Anna Robinson (18A / 9:00AM)
Elisabeth Ruddell (1B / 9:00AM)
Eryn O’Connell (18B / 9:00AM)
Harper Smith (17A / 9:00AM)

Lumen Christi
Jailyn Bruneel (10A / 9:00AM)
Kathleen McClure (11B / 9:00AM)

Kenna Hunt (10B / 9:00AM)
MacKenzie Whitney (12B /
9:00AM)
Peyton Best (11A / 9:00AM)

Michigan Lutheran
Lola Vandermarkt (2A / 9:00AM)

Millington
Karlie Sherman (8A / 9:00AM)
Logan Matusik (9B / 9:00AM)
Lola Ratza (7A / 9:00AM)
Morgan Matusik (9A / 9:00AM)
Zella Hascall (8B / 9:00AM)

Montague
Addi Smith (18A / 9:00AM)
Brynlee Kessler (1B / 9:00AM)
Cadence Fox (1A / 9:00AM)
Marguerite O'Connell (18B /
9:00AM)
Molly Mulder (17A / 9:00AM)

Napoleon
Anna McCubbins (14A / 9:00AM)

Avery Rhodes (14B / 9:00AM)
Katelyn Ault (13A / 9:00AM)
Keira Hoard (12A / 9:00AM)
Kelsey Chapman (13B / 9:00AM)

North Muskegon
Grace Sheler (4B / 9:00AM)

NorthPointe Christian
Aila Ellis (18A / 9:00AM)
Clara Velting (18B / 9:00AM)
Izzy Duflo (1A / 9:00AM)
Kezia Beeke (17A / 9:00AM)
Natalie Kent (1B / 9:00AM)

Olivet
Jocelyn Rolston (3B / 9:00AM)

Petersburg Summerfield
Brea Olmstead (3B / 9:00AM)

Roscommon
Isla Schaeffer (2B / 9:00AM)

Royal Oak Shrine Catholic
Gracie Ivanovic (12A / 9:00AM)
Madeline Dorian (13B / 9:00AM)

Mary Brush (14B / 9:00AM)
Sarah Kemp (13A / 9:00AM)
Sophie Clemence (14A / 9:00AM)

Saginaw Nouvel Catholic
Gabi Thiel (3A / 9:00AM)

St Francis
Grace Platt (8B / 9:00AM)
McKenzie McCormick (7A /
9:00AM)
Quinn Lumbrezer (8A / 9:00AM)

Sydney Adams (9B / 9:00AM)
Sydney Shacklette (9A / 9:00AM)

St Mary Catholic Central
Claire Holton (10B / 9:00AM)
Gracelyn Carter (11B / 9:00AM)
Lauren Tolliver (11A / 9:00AM)
Madelyn Gessner (10A / 9:00AM)

Nora Kinsey (12B / 9:00AM)
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Tawas Area
MacKenzie Kinney (3B / 9:00AM)
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1A 9:00AM

Addi Rule (1)
Cadence Fox (1)
Izzy Duflo (1)

1B 9:00AM

Brynlee Kessler (2)
Elisabeth Ruddell (2)
Natalie Kent (2)

2A 9:00AM

Anna Van Buskirk (1)
Lola Vandermarkt (1)
Nevaeh Edison (3)

2B 9:00AM

Isla Schaeffer (1)
Libby Maurer (1)
Maddy Truax (4)

3A 9:00AM

Gabi Thiel (1)
Maylin Buckley (1)
Monica Mullins (1)

3B 9:00AM

Brea Olmstead (1)
Jocelyn Rolston (1)
MacKenzie Kinney (2)

4A 9:00AM

Adalen Brown (1)
Joslynn Ramirez (1)
Noelle Krepps (1)

4B 9:00AM

Ava Wagoner (1)
Grace Sheler (1)
Kelsey Fausz (1)

5A 9:00AM

Alanna Mills (4)
Presley Butcher (4)
Rylee Bliss (4)

5B 9:00AM

Brooklynn Long (5)
Caroline Oldham (5)
Lilly Jaworski (5)

6A 9:00AM

Ashley Jones (2)
Elle Redinger (2)
Lydia Slavik (2)

6B 9:00AM

Alexa Rossell (3)
Brinley Humm (3)
Lauryn Hempton (3)

7A 9:00AM

Jessa Graybill (5)
Lola Ratza (5)
McKenzie McCormick (5)

7B 9:00AM

Ally Oldham (1)
Ally Schmitz (1)
Lindsey Langenburg (1)

8A 9:00AM

Karlie Sherman (3)
Madelynn Berkey (3)
Quinn Lumbrezer (3)

8B 9:00AM

Grace Platt (4)
Ruby Van Haitsma (4)
Zella Hascall (4)

9A 9:00AM

Jaidyn Kragt (1)
Morgan Matusik (1)
Sydney Shacklette (1)

9B 9:00AM

Logan Matusik (2)
Molly Jousma (2)
Sydney Adams (2)

10A 9:00AM

Jailyn Bruneel (4)
Madelyn Gessner (4)
Romina Palazeti (4)

10B 9:00AM

Cece Fischer (5)
Claire Holton (5)
Kenna Hunt (5)

11A 9:00AM

Lauren Tolliver (2)
Peyton Best (2)
Savannah Casey (2)

11B 9:00AM

Gracelyn Carter (3)
Kathleen McClure (3)
Kathryn Berg (3)

12A 9:00AM

Gracie Ivanovic (5)
Keira Hoard (5)
Quinn Myers (5)

12B 9:00AM

MacKenzie Whitney (1)
Maria Hopkins (1)
Nora Kinsey (1)

13A 9:00AM

Josephine Kolka (3)
Katelyn Ault (3)
Sarah Kemp (2)

13B 9:00AM

Kelsey Chapman (4)
Madeline Dorian (4)
Stellie Metiva (4)

14A 9:00AM

Anna McCubbins (1)
Katey Buchanan (1)
Sophie Clemence (1)

14B 9:00AM

Avery Rhodes (2)
Elaina Engel (2)
Mary Brush (3)

15A 9:00AM

Madelyn Conrad (4)
Mya Vietzke (4)
Sydney Earley (4)

15B 9:00AM

Aubrey Dunckel (5)
Melia Maris (5)
Olivia Hanel (5)

16A 9:00AM

Hattie Lalonde (2)
Lizzie Yonkers (2)
Piper Smith (2)

16B 9:00AM

Caitlin White (3)
Rylee Slater (3)
Sophia Perales (3)

17A 9:00AM

Harper Smith (5)
Kezia Beeke (5)
Molly Mulder (5)

17B 9:00AM

Addilyn Duflo (1)
Laci Springborn (1)
Lillian Locker (1)

18A 9:00AM

Addi Smith (3)
Aila Ellis (3)
Anna Robinson (3)

18B 9:00AM

Clara Velting (4)
Eryn O’Connell (4)
Marguerite O'Connell (4)



 

PL TEAM STANDINGS RD 1 PL TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS RD 1 PL INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIERS RD 1

1 Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 374 1 Addilyn Duflo, Bath 77 4 Adalen Brown, 10 - Byron 80

2 Montague 376 2 Izzy Duflo, Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 78 5 Noelle Krepps, 11 - Fowler 82

3 Lansing Catholic 376 3 Anna McCubbins, Napoleon 79 11 Joslynn Ramirez, 11 - Clawson 92

4 Elk Rapids 383 4 Adalen Brown, Byron 80 14 Kelsey Fausz, 12 - Brooklyn Columbia Central 93

5 Kalamazoo Christian 391 5 Noelle Krepps, Fowler 82 14 Ava Wagoner, 10 - Cassopolis 93

6 Bath 393 6 Piper Smith, Elk Rapids 86 14 Grace Sheler, 11 - North Muskegon 93

7 Harbor Springs 395 7 Natalie Kent, Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 90 20 Maylin Buckley, 9 - Hemlock 95

8 Napoleon 402 8 Addi Rule, Lansing Catholic 90 30 Gabi Thiel, 11 - Saginaw Nouvel Catholic Central 98

9 Royal Oak Shrine Catholic 415 9 Cadence Fox, Montague 90 32 Monica Mullins, 12 - Holton 99

10 Jackson Lumen Christi 416 10 Lillian Locker, Kalamazoo Christian 91 34 Jocelyn Rolston, 12 - Olivet 100

11 Monroe St Mary Catholic Central 418 11 Katey Buchanan, Harbor Springs 92 37 Brea Olmstead, 12 - Petersburg Summerfield 101

12 Bloomfield Hills Academy of the Sacred Heart 426 12 Eryn O'Connell, Lansing Catholic 92 37 MacKenzie Kinney, 12 - Tawas 101

13 Grandville Calvin Christian 426 13 Joslynn Ramirez, Clawson 92 48 Anna Van Buskirk, 12 - Farwell 103

14 Traverse City St Francis 432 14 Elaina Engel, Harbor Springs 93 57 Lola Vandermarkt, 12 - St Joseph Michigan Lutheran 105

15 Millington 435 15 Kelsey Fausz, Brooklyn Columbia Central 93 79 Nevaeh Edison, 12 - Addison 112

16 Cass City 436 16 Ava Wagoner, Cassopolis 93 83 Libby Maurer, 12 - Ithaca 114

17 Kalamazoo Hackett Catholic Prep 460 17 Grace Sheler, North Muskegon 93 85 Maddy Truax, 10 - Brooklyn Columbia Central 116

18 Breckenridge 481 18 Cece Fischer, Bloomfield Hills Academy of the Sacred Heart94 85 Isla Schaeffer, 9 - Roscommon 116

6 Bath 393 12 Bloomfield Hills Academy of the Sacred Heart 426 18 Breckenridge 481

1 Addilyn Duflo, 9 77 88 Maria Hopkins, 12 117 63 Ally Schmitz, 12 106

48 Hattie Lalonde, 9 103 92 Savannah Casey, 11 118 75 Lydia Slavik, 10 110

48 Sophia Perales, 11 103 48 Kathryn Berg, 12 103 108 Brinley Humm, 10 145

75 Mya Vietzke, 10 110 79 Romina Palazeti, 9 112 104 Presley Butcher, 10 133

105 Aubrey Dunckel, 12 135 18 Cece Fischer, 9 94 102 Brooklynn Long, 11 132

16 Cass City 436 4 Elk Rapids 383 1 Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 374

37 Lindsey Langenburg, 11 101 34 Laci Springborn, 12 100 2 Izzy Duflo, 9 78

75 Ashley Jones, 12 110 6 Piper Smith, 9 86 7 Natalie Kent, 12 90

88 Lauryn Hempton, 12 117 23 Caitlin White, 11 96 48 Aila Ellis, 10 103

69 Rylee Bliss, 12 108 57 Madelyn Conrad, 10 105 48 Clara Velting, 11 103

98 Lilly Jaworski, 11 123 37 Melia Maris, 11 101 72 Kezia Beeke, 12 109

12 Grandville Calvin Christian 426 7 Harbor Springs 395 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 416

34 Jaidyn Kragt, 10 100 11 Katey Buchanan, 12 92 67 MacKenzie Whitney, 12 107

54 Molly Jousma, 10 104 14 Elaina Engel, 12 93 37 Peyton Best, 11 101

32 Madelynn Berkey, 10 99 57 Josephine Kolka, 12 105 63 Kathleen McClure, 12 106

98 Ruby Van Haitsma, 12 123 83 Stellie Metiva, 11 114 45 Jailyn Bruneel, 10 102

102 Jessa Graybill, 9 132 57 Quinn Myers, 11 105 88 Kenna Hunt, 10 117

5 Kalamazoo Christian 391 17 Kalamazoo Hackett Catholic Prep 460 2 Lansing Catholic 376

10 Lillian Locker, 11 91 57 Ally Oldham, 11 105 7 Addi Rule, 12 90

37 Lizzie Yonkers, 12 101 97 Elle Redinger, 12 122 23 Elisabeth Ruddell, 12 96

54 Rylee Slater, 10 104 79 Alexa Rossell, 10 112 30 Anna Robinson, 10 98

20 Sydney Earley, 10 95 95 Alanna Mills, 11 121 11 Eryn O'Connell, 9 92

92 Naomi Devries, 11 118 106 Elizabeth Kennedy, 10 136 54 Harper Smith, 9 104

15 Millington 435 11 Monroe St Mary Catholic Central 418 2 Montague 376

57 Morgan Matusik, 12 105 23 Nora Kinsey, 12 96 7 Cadence Fox, 12 90

45 Logan Matusik, 10 102 23 Lauren Tolliver, 11 96 37 Brynlee Kessler, 11 101

79 Karlie Sherman, 12 112 88 Gracelyn Carter, 11 117 18 Addi Smith, 11 94

85 Zella Hascall, 11 116 95 Olivia Piepsney, 11 121 20 Marguerite O'Connell, 10 95

100 Lola Ratza, 10 127 72 Madelyn Gessner, 12 109 27 Molly Mulder, 11 97

8 Napoleon 402 9 Royal Oak Shrine Catholic 415 14 Traverse City St Francis 432

3 Anna McCubbins, 12 79 45 Sophie Clemence, 12 102 69 Sydney Shacklette, 12 108

27 Avery Rhodes, 9 97 75 Sarah Kemp, 11 110 67 Sydney Adams, 12 107

27 Katelyn Ault, 10 97 63 Mary Brush, 11 106 69 Quinn Lumbrezer, 9 108

101 Kelsey Chapman, 12 129 63 Abby White, 9 106 72 Grace Platt, 10 109

106 Ally Hoard, 10 136 37 Madeline Dorian, 11 101 94 Annabelle Shelder, 10 120

October 17-18 - Round 1 Standings 2025 MHSAA LP Division 4 Girls Golf Finals Katke GC - FSU - Big Rapids, MI
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